THE TOWN OF CENTREVILLE 101 LAWYERS ROW  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617

410-758-1180 FAX 410-758-4741

WWW. TOWNOFCENTREVILLE.ORG

Town of Centreville

Approved Contractors for Water Treatment Plant,
Wastewater Treatment Plant and Water Reuse Farm Repairs

Bio-Solids Removal
Synagro Technologies

Chemicals
Intercoastal Trading, Inc.

Electrical

Baltimore, MD

Cambridge, MD

Automation, Instrumentation, Meters, Meter Calibration

Horney Industrial Electronics

(Ray Horney)

Controls
Webb Electric
(Terry Webb)
General Electric
Chuck’s Electric
Motor and Controls
Hill’s Electric Motor Service

Generator Service & Repair
Fidelity Power Systems

Irrigation Repairs & Supply
Sussex Irrigation

Jetting & VAC Truck
Mr. Rooter

Lab & Operating Supplies
Grainger

USA Blue Book

Bridgeville, DE

Mildford, DE

Centreville, MD

Linkwood, MD

Laurel, DE

Cordova, MD

www.grainger.com

410-284-4120

410-228-1111

302-337-8323

302-422-5289

410-758-0808

410-228-4447

800-787-6000

302-875-3856

410-820-8701

800-472-4643

www.usabluebook.com 800-548-1234



http://www.grainger.com/
http://www.usabluebook.com/
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Pump Maintenance & Repair
DSI, Inc.
(Phil Strayer)

SCADA
Whel-Tech, Inc.

Site Work, Utility Excavation & Repair
Middleton’s Excavation
(Scott Middleton)

Patchett Excavation
(Dorsey Patchett)

Retallack & Sons
(Miles Retallack)

Ultra Violet (UV) System
Aquionics, Inc.

Well and Well Pump
A.C. Schultes
(Rick Schultes)

WTP Filters
Hungerford & Terry

WWTP SBR System
Aqua-Aerobics

All receipts for purchases must be emailed or delivered to the Town’s DPW Director by close of
business on Monday of the following week.

Baltimore, MD

Catonsville, MD

Centreville, MD

Centreville, MD

Easton, MD

Bridgeville, DE

Clayton, NJ

Rockford, IL

410-752-2514

410-744-5308

410-556-6366

410-758-4581

410-822-9467

859-341-0710

410-841-6710

856-881-3200

815-639-4460



